Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
ALL
ALL
ALL
A40-54
A40-54
A40-54
A40-54
A18-39
A40-54
A40-54
ALL
A40-54
A18-39
ALL
A18-39
ALL
A18-39
A40-54
A40-54
A18-39
A40-54
A18-39
W40-54
A18-39
AS55+
A18-39
A18-39
A40-54
AS5+

Gender BIB
Male 582
Male 510
Male 589
Male 598
Male 543
Male 655
Male 580
Male 659
Male 658
Male 567
Female 548
Male 556
Male 636
Female 617
Male 502
Female 596
Male 535
Male 525
Male 547
Male 536
Male 641
Male 566
Female 654
Male 597
Male 618
Male 520
Male 630
Male 591
Male 614

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Livadia night run 2025 5000

BAITEAHZ MAAIOTAQY
GEORGE PANAGOULIAS
XAPHX MEAIZZOYPIOx
XAPHZ NIKAINAX
KQNZTANTINOX ZHNAPOZX
MAProx XQTHPXAINAL
AAE=ZANAPOX MATKOX
AHMHTPHZ AEAEY
rNaProz MANIQTHZ
>TE®ANOZ KONTOBAX
ANAZTAZIA OQMAIAQY
METPOX KAPATEQPIOX
MAPIOXZ TPAXANAX
MAPIA MAMNMA

NIKOLAOS BOUKANEV
EAENH MQPAITH

OANOX NKOBAPHX
AHMHTPHZ BPEKOZ
FEQPI10X GEOAOIOY
AHMHTPHZ TKOYMAZX
KONXZTANTINOZ TXOYPAX
TIMOZ KOAYMMNIPHX
MAPIA KYTIAH

MIXAHA NEO®QTIZTOZ
XPHXETOZXZ MAHTZOX
EYAITEAOX APATNAKHX
>0PIANOZ XTAGOINOYAOX
O0QMAY MEPAEMHX
GEORGIOS MATANIKOAAQY

ZENOAAMOX ANTIKYPAX - BOX5 WORKOUT GYM  0:00:03(00:00:00)

COSMOTE

EXMEPOZ AAMIAX

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS
AK.O.A.

TPEXATYPEYE

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS
AKOA

AKOA

EXMEPOZ X AAMIAZ
EXMEPOZ 'Z AAMIAZ
A.K.O.AIBAAEIAX

A.T. X ANATOAH

2XOl OHBAX

ALIARTISTAS

LEVADEIA RUNNERS TEAM
LOKROI TRAIL RUNNING TEAM
>ADPANZ

REAL LONG RUNNERS LEVADEIA
>XO0MN GHBAX

VG DESTANT RUNNER

LEVADIA RUNNERS TEAM
FITNESS CLUB

>AYM GHBAX

HERBALIFE 24

>AYM GHBAX

AKOA

0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)

Finish 5k
0:16:39(00:16:36)
0:18:16(00:18:14)
0:18:19 (-:-:-)
0:19:02(00:19:01)
0:19:16(00:19:15)
0:20:08(00:20:03)
0:20:10(00:20:08)
0:20:21(00:20:17)
0:20:56(00:20:53)
0:20:57(00:20:50)
0:21:24(00:21:21)
0:21:24(00:21:21)
0:21:37(00:21:27)
0:21:40(00:21:40)
0:22:22(00:22:17)
0:22:26 (-:--)
0:22:31(00:22:29)
0:22:41(00:22:38)
0:22:54(00:22:51)
0:22:57(00:22:47)
0:23:14(00:22:59)
0:23:26(00:23:20)
0:23:26(00:23:24)
0:23:41(00:23:39)
0:24:06(00:24:02)
0:24:10(00:24:06)
0:24:14(00:23:55)
0:24:20(00:24:07)
0:24:21(00:24:05)
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

10
42
43
11
44
12
45
13
46
47
14

12
10
11
12
13

14

13
15
14
16
17
15
18

19

20
16

17

21

18

22

23
24

Cat.
A40-54
A18-39
A18-39
A18-39
A40-54
W18-39
W40-54
A40-54
W40-54
A18-39
A40-54
A18-39
A40-54
A40-54
A18-39
A40-54
W18-39
A40-54
A40-54
A18-39
W18-39
W18-39
A18-39
A40-54
W40-54
A18-39
W18-39
A40-54
W18-39
A40-54
A40-54
W18-39

Gender BIB
Male 571
Male 600
Male 569
Male 551
Male 661
Female 561
Female 533
Male 664
Female 631
Male 577
Male 588
Male 635
Male 539
Male 648
Male 647
Male 555
Female 663
Male 646
Male 501
Male 608
Female 609
Female 550
Male 534
Male 595
Female 521
Male 643
Female 615
Male 623
Female 590
Male 517
Male 621
Female 653

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

KONXTANTINOX KOYKOYBINOX

NIKOAAZ NIKOAOTOYAOX
MEQPI10Z KOPOI'ANNOX
KQNXZTANTINOX KAKOZAIOX
MANNHX IQANNOY

ANAXTAZIA KAPNAXOIMOYAOY

XPIZTIANNA I'TANNIQTH
AHMHTPHX KAPAIXKOX
EAENH ZTAYPAKH
ANTPIANO AAMOY2H
MANTEAHZ MAXAX

AOYKAZ TOMAAHZ
MNANAIQTHX AHMHTPEAOX
AOYKAZ XPHZTOY
MEQPI10X XONAPOIANNHX
BAITEAHZ KAAAIANTAZHZ
NE®EAH NEPTIAA-TZEAA
NIKOX XATZHANTQNIOY
IOANNIS AISOPOS

AOYKAZ TMATTATIANNAKHX
>*MAPQ MAMATANNAKH
EAENH KATIA
XAPAAAMIIOX TKEKAX
OEOAQPOX MIMOYTAZ
POYAA APT'YPIOY

2MYPOZ ®AQPONIKOX

STEFI TMATANIKOAAQY
NIKOAAY ZANAAAHE
AIKATEPINH MEPAEMH
ABGANAZIOX AAAMOTIOYAOX
MHNAZ POYMEAIQTHZ
AGHNA KATIA

EVIAS POLICE RUNNING TEAM
ATL.X.AIBAAEIAZ TEPAKIA

HNIOXOX

POLICE RUNNING TEAM

ATL.X.AIBAAEIAZ TEPAKIA

A.TL.X.AIBAAEIAZ TEPAKIA

EOX AIBAAEIAX
2AYM OHBAX

ANATENNHZH AIBAAEIAX
ANATENNHZH AIBAAEIAY

LOKRIS TRAIL RUNNING TEAM

AKOA
PAPANI RUN TEAM
>AYM OHBAX

ARIS RUNNERS

0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:40(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)

Finish 5k
0:25:00(00:24:44)
0:25:04(00:24:49)
0:25:08(00:24:59)
0:25:27(00:25:10)
0:25:42(00:25:35)
0:25:43(00:25:38)
0:25:43(00:25:31)
0:25:45(00:25:41)
0:25:46(00:25:42)
0:26:10(00:25:56)
0:26:15(00:26:10)
0:26:17(00:26:02)
0:26:23(00:26:04)
0:26:24(00:26:16)
0:26:25(00:26:14)
0:26:26(00:26:19)
0:26:27(00:26:22)
0:26:30(00:26:15)
0:26:39(00:26:26)
0:26:40(00:26:28)
0:26:40(00:26:28)
0:26:41(00:26:33)
0:26:43(00:26:29)
0:26:46(00:26:43)
0:26:55(00:26:30)
0:26:58(00:26:36)
0:27:01(00:26:20)
0:27:04(00:26:44)
0:27:17(00:27:05)
0:27:40(00:27:22)
0:27:45(00:27:27)
0:27:46(00:27:37)
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

48
49
50
51
15
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
16
63
64
17
18
65
19
20
66
67
68
21
69
70
71
72

20
27

28
29
30
31
21
22
32

33

34

10

35
36

23
37
38

Cat.
A40-54
A40-54
A18-39
AS55+
W40-54
AS5+
A18-39
A40-54
AS5+
A40-54
A40-54
A40-54
A40-54
A18-39
A18-39
A40-54
W18-39
A40-54
AS5+
W40-54
W40-54
A40-54
W18-39
W18-39
AS5+
A40-54
A40-54
W40-54
A18-39
A40-54
A40-54
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 537
Male 559
Male 530
Male 622
Female 549
Male 507
Male 532
Male 511
Male 584
Male 667
Male 593
Male 666
Male 620
Male 529
Male 642
Male 546
Female 639
Male 629
Male 523
Female 640
Female 509
Male 585
Female 592
Female 612
Male 656
Male 557
Male 650
Female 628
Male 587
Male 607
Male 586
Male 662

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

AOYKAZ AAAKAX
MEPIKAHX KAPAMIMETZ0X
STEPI1OZ FTEPANTONHX
2TAYPOX POYMIIHZ
AOYKIA IQANNOY

DIMITRIS KATSANTONIS
NIKOZ MEPOX

THANOS PARDALIS
AHMHTPIOX MANAAAOZ
OEOCAQPOZ MQPAITHX
KQITAZ MMEZAITHZ
BAITEAHZ APBANITHX
BAZIAHX NMOYTOKAZX
AAE=ZANAPOX TrEAAPAOX
NIKO®OPOX GPAPMAKHX
MNQProx 6ECAQPIAHX
KATEPINA TPIKKA
MANATIQTHZ 2MYPIAAKHZ
EYAITEAOX BOPI'AZ
IOANNA TZIOAH

CHRISA PANAGIOTOPOULOU
NIKOAAOX MAZIAY

MAPIA MMNEZAITH

>00IA MATABGEOAQPOY
AHMHTPHZ BOYPAOX
FEQPI10X KAPAAAX
AAMIMPOZ XPIZTOAOYAOY
KONZTANTINA ZMINOY
KOZMAY MAXAX
ABGANAZXIOX MAMATIEQPTIOY
KONZTANTINOX MAYPOEIAHX
XPHXTOZ TAAANOX

AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOY APOMEQN AIBAAEIAX

A.N.Z.AIBAAEIAY TEPAKIA

MEDEON
LEVADIA RUNNERS

ALIARTISTAS RUNNING TEAM
AAIAPTIZTAY

ALIARTISTAS

ALIARTISTAS

ANE=APTHTOX

TAZ
TAZ
AMNX APOMEQN EYBOIAZ
AlNY APOMEQN EYBOIAX

AKOA - PERFORMANCE ACTION & HEALING

ALIARTISTAS

ANE=APTHTOX

POLICE RUN EVIA TEAM

ORCHOMENOS RUNNERS

ORCHOMENOS RUNNERS

MONOZ MOY

AKOA

0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:32(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:25(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:25(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:28(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)

Finish 5k
0:27:46(00:27:28)
0:27:52(00:27:43)
0:27:54(00:27:33)
0:27:57(00:27:42)
0:28:05(00:27:50)
0:28:09(00:27:48)
0:28:13(00:27:52)
0:28:17(00:28:03)
0:28:19(00:28:07)
0:28:19(00:28:07)
0:28:19(00:28:09)
0:28:19(00:28:09)
0:28:23(00:27:50)
0:28:41(00:28:26)
0:29:03(00:28:38)
0:29:27(00:29:02)
0:29:28(00:29:03)
0:29:35(00:29:28)
0:29:35(00:29:29)
0:29:47(00:29:27)
0:29:49(00:29:44)
0:29:59(00:29:57)
0:30:15(00:30:07)
0:30:19(00:30:04)
0:30:30(00:30:13)
0:30:30(00:30:12)
0:30:31(00:30:12)
0:30:45(00:30:23)
0:31:00(00:30:55)
0:31:12(00:30:44)
0:31:35(00:31:22)
0:31:38(00:31:29)
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

73
74
22
75
23
24
25
76
77
78
79
80
26
81
27
28
82
83
84
85
86
29
87
88
89
30
90
31
32
33
34
35

8

39
9

24
9

11
12
25
8

40
26
27
13
28
14
10
41
9

29
42
43
1

30
44
10
11
10
12
13
2

11
15

Cat. Gender BIB Country

ALL Male
A40-54 Male
W40-54 Female
A18-39 Male
ALL Female
W18-39 Female
W18-39 Female
A18-39 Male
A55+ Male
A40-54 Male
A18-39 Male
A18-39 Male
W18-39 Female
A18-39 Male
W18-39 Female
W40-54 Female
A40-54 Male
A55+ Male
A18-39 Male
A40-54 Male
A40-54 Male
W55+  Female
A18-39 Male
A40-54 Male
ALL Male
W40-54 Female
A55+ Male
W40-54 Female
W40-54 Female
W55+  Female
ALL Female
W18-39 Female

516
508
660
637
594
651
652
544
560
616
638
599
538
602
503
601
574
512
506
504
505
531
573
583
665
545
649
565
568
624
578
632

GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

Name
EYAITEAOZ ATPATMIAHZ
VAGGELIS LAZOS
KAAAIOMH ZANTIMIMANTAKH
KQONZTANTINOZ TPIANTA®YAAIAHE
KQNZTANTINA MIMEAEZAKQY
AQPA WOYPOTI'TANNH
EYA WOYPOI'IANNH
BAZIAHZ ZOYPOXx
NIKOAAOZ KAPATMATMMAZ
IQANNHZ MAMATETPOY
MAYAOZ TPIANTAGYAAIAHZ
FEQPI'IOZ NIKOAAOY
AMAAIA AEZYAAA
KQONZTANTINOZ NTEKOYMEX
ALIKI DOGANOU
rQrQ NIKoy
IQANNHZ KOYTZOYMIMAZ
ODISSEAS STEMPILIS
MANOUSOS FRAGKIADAKIS
ELEFTHERIA LEKKA
MANOLIS FRAGKIADAKIS
APIT'YPOYAA TEPONTITH
XPHZTOZ KOYTEAIAAZ
KQNZTANTINOX MAAIOX
MOYAH PAIMTH
200IA OANOY
XPIZTOAOYAOZ XPIZTOAOYAAKOZ
NEKTAPIA KAAAH
POYMITINA KONTOINANNH
FTAPY®AAAIA ZAYXAAOY
APETH AEBANTATZH
NIKOAETA TOYKH

YOB

ARGITHEA RUNNERS

2AY TPINOAHX

AT. AIXTOMOY
AT. AIXTOMOY

AT. AIXTOMOY

AT. AIXTOMOY
PILALIEN

ARGITHEA RUNNERS

>AY AOGHNQON

ANE=APTHTH

Start
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:34(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:22(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:18(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)

Finish 5k
0:31:43(00:31:21)
0:31:49(00:31:15)
0:31:52(00:31:30)
0:31:52(00:31:34)
0:31:54(00:31:45)
0:32:13(00:31:55)
0:32:14(00:31:55)
0:32:14(00:31:54)
0:32:24(00:32:10)
0:32:30(00:32:21)
0:32:42(00:32:26)
0:32:52(00:32:47)
0:33:22(00:33:07)
0:33:22(00:33:08)
0:33:23(00:33:08)
0:33:25(00:33:12)
0:33:25(00:33:08)
0:33:33(00:33:11)
0:33:36(00:33:14)
0:33:37(00:33:13)
0:33:37(00:33:13)
0:33:38(00:33:25)
0:33:52(00:33:32)
0:34:02(00:33:48)
0:34:12(00:34:02)
0:34:19(00:33:57)
0:34:27(00:34:18)
0:34:29(00:34:18)
0:34:31(00:34:12)
0:34:31(00:34:13)
0:35:25(00:35:11)
0:35:52(00:35:30)



By Gen. By Cat.

91
36
92
93
37
38
39
40
94
41
95
42
43
96
44
45
46
97
98
47
99
100
101
102
103

45
14
12
13
16
17
18
19
46
20
14
21
22
15
16
15
23
31
11
16
47
17
12
32
48

Cat.
A40-54
W40-54
ALL
ALL
W18-39
W18-39
W18-39
W18-39
A40-54
W18-39
ALL
W18-39
W18-39
ALL
ALL
W40-54
W18-39
A18-39
AS5+
W40-54
A40-54
ALL
AS5+
A18-39
A40-54

Gender BIB

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

581
564
610
605
606
634
603
553
554
644
527
526
611
625
576
572
575
552
626
579
633
604
657
613
627

Country

GR
GR

NANAIQTHYE MATKOY®HY
NIKH KAWAAAMH

ABGANAXIOZ MAMNAAHMHTPIOY
MATINA MAAOIoY

AHMHTPA MANATIQTOMNOYAQOY
AEZTOINA TOMAAH

EQPI'IA OIKONOMOY

PANIA KAAAIAKMANH

NIKOZ KAAAIAKMANHZ
IQANNA EAIZZABET ®AQPOY
NANAMQTHX TAAATXANOZ
IQANNA TAAANH

EYOPOZYNH MAMAAHMHTPIOY
EYOYMIOZ XMYPNAIOZ

MAPIA KQZTOINOYAQY

IQANNA KOYNOYKAA
EYAITEAIA KQZTAKOINOYAOY
AHMHTPIOZ KAAAMIMOKAX
AHMHTPIOX X0YAIOX

MAPIA AIANOY

KYPIAKOX YNOAINOZ
XAPAAAMITOX OIKONOMOY
AIKATEPINH ®OYNTA
KONZTANTINOZ MATMAAAMITPOX
MAQProx X0®ANH:

ANz APOMEQN EYBOIAZ

A.TL.X.AIBAAEIAZ TEPAKIA

LEVADEIA'S BEAT
LEVADEIA'S BET

>Xon

A.TL.X.AIBAAEIAZ TEPAKIA

AOAHTIKOX OMIAOX APOMEQN AIBAAEIAX

TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH
ANE=APTHTOZX

ATL.Z.AIBAAEIAY TEPAKIA
AOAHTIKOX OMIAOX APOMEQN AIBAAEIAZ

0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:27(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:19(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:23(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:24(00:00:00)
0:00:20(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:21(00:00:00)
0:05:56(00:00:00)

Finish 5k
0:36:13(00:35:58)
0:36:13(00:35:57)
0:36:32(00:36:11)
0:36:52(00:36:46)
0:36:52(00:36:39)
0:37:25(00:37:05)
0:38:46(00:38:29)
0:38:49(00:38:40)
0:38:50(00:38:42)
0:39:09(00:38:54)
0:39:49(00:39:22)
0:40:10(00:39:50)
0:40:11(00:39:51)
0:40:14(00:39:59)
0:40:24(00:40:00)
0:40:48(00:40:24)
0:41:00(00:40:37)
0:41:13(00:41:03)
0:41:14(00:41:03)
0:41:33(00:41:09)
0:41:34(00:41:09)
0:42:54(00:42:34)
0:47:25(00:47:17)




